CBExperience Setembro 2021
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CBEXxperience
]
Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
7B 19/09/2021 14:00. ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:58.886 +6.326 14:27:04.792
(69) DIGAO 3 1:55.912 +3.352 14:29:00.704
1 1:58.446 +18.623 14:31:37.507 4 1:52.560 - 14:30:53.264
2 1:44.885 +5.062 14:33:22.392 5 1:53.177 +0.617 14:32:46.441
3 1:44.769 +4.946 14:35:07.161 6 1:53.992 +1.432 14:34:40.433
4 1:39.823 - 14:36:46.984
(12) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO
(77) MARCELO FERREIRA LIMA 1 8:07.049 +6:10.356 14:31:41.026
1 1:58.335 +16.431 14:28:13.479 2 2:01.366 +4.673 14:33:42.392
2 1:41.904 - 14:29:55.383 3 1:56.693 - 14:35:39.085
3 1:42.408 +0.504 14:31:37.791
4 2:16.841 +34.937 14:33:54.632 (66) VINICIUS CARDOSO DE BARROS
5 1:42.287 +0.383 14:35:36.919 1 2:32.208 +14.823 14:29:11.113
2 2:19.103 +1.718 14:31:30.216
(80) RAFA BARROS 3 2:17.634 +0.249 14:33:47.850
1 5:52.295 +4:10.045 14:29:24.548 4 2:17.385 - 14:36:05.235
2 2:07.005 +24.755 14:31:31.553
3 1:47.558 +5.308 14:33:19.111 (5) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
4 1:42.250 - 14:35:01.361 1 2:19.790 +0.242 14:27:08.696
2 2:19.548 | - 14:29:28.244
(20) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE 3 2:21.051 +1.503 14:31:49.295
1 1:46.690 +0.213 14:25:53.675 4 2:20.172 +0.624 14:34:09.467
2 1:47.505 +1.028 14:27:41.180
3 1:46.477 - 14:29:27.657
(57) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 2:01.082 +14.266 14:24:38.953
2 1:51.408 +4.592 14:26:30.361
3 1:51.791 +4.975 14:28:22.152
4 1:49.540 +2.724 14:30:11.692
5 1:49.044 +2.228 14:32:00.736
6 1:48.638 +1.822 14:33:49.374
7 1:47.483 +0.667 14:35:36.857
8 1:46.816 - 14:37:23.673
(64) RODRIGO DE LIMA MENDES
1 1:56.225 +9.242 14:26:03.705
2 1:48.649 +1.666 14:27:52.354
3 1:48.662 +1.679 14:29:41.016
4 1:50.336 +3.353 14:31:31.352
5 1:49.697 +2.714 14:33:21.049
6 1:46.983 - 14:35:08.032
(16) DIOGO GALLANI
1 2:03.264 +14.503 14:24:42.808
2 1:50.882 +2.121 14:26:33.690
3 1:50.346 +1.585 14:28:24.036
4 1:48.898 +0.137 14:30:12.934
5 1:48.761 - 14:32:01.695
6 1:50.041 +1.280 14:33:51.736
7 1:49.284 +0.523 14:35:41.020
8 1:49.756 +0.995 14:37:30.776
(11) CARLOS FREIRE
1 1:57.849 +5.762 14:26:11.089
2 1:52.087 - 14:28:03.176
3 1:53.153 +1.066 14:29:56.329
4 1:54.043 +1.956 14:31:50.372
(8) AZHAURY CARNEIRO DA CUNHA FILHO
1 1:59.734 +7.419 14:24:47.054
2 1:53.343 +1.028 14:26:40.397
3 1:52.315 - 14:28:32.712
(33) JORDAN RIBEIRO ARAUJO
1 2:09.690 +17.130 14:25:05.906
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